As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place B Name Last,First
Loser

1 Hope, chris
2 Andrew Arora 2
3 David, Steve
4 Rowe, Mom

5 Kauffman, Justin
6 Winter, Ben 2

7 Berles, Brad 1

8 Sittler, Tim

9 Reagan, Rob

10 Stahler, Robert
11 Russell, William
12 McMahan, Harrison
13 Ledsworth, Jason
14 Woods, Chip

15 Kimball, Rick

16 HOLLAND, BART
17t Malone 4, Chris
17t Harper, Jeff 11
19t Harper, Jeff

19t Bill Boyd 1

21t Gray, Colin (3)
21t Cavender, Kyle

Total
Points

16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Possible
Points

25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Points Gauge

16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Pick
Pct.
80%
75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
70%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%

Tie
Break
68
72
62
57
71
58
51
75
74
69
63
61
58
47
45
76
77
75
74
74
79
73
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Place

21t
24
25t
25t
25t
28t
28t
30t
30t
32t
32t
34t
34t
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43t
43t

Mover/
Loser

Howard, Ty
Rives, Chip

Mays, Peaches

SZNURMAN, ALLEN

Radichel, Tony
Kane4, CJ

WEINHEIMER #1, JOHN

Ogarek 3. Joe
Veitch, Tom
Jack Civa
Elseth, Luke
Anzaldua, Paul
Cabhill,brian
Spinn, STeve
SAM BOONE
Sthele, Chad
Trevino,Jonathan
Rowe, Rebecca
Rowe Preston
Bullseyell
Powell, Brad (2)
Bill Boyd 3

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

Possible
Points

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20

Points Gauge

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
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Pick
Pct.
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
55%
55%
55%

Tie
Break
73
70
68
68
68
85
67
66
66
65
65
64
64
60
56
55
51
41
31
77
74
74
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As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place B Name Last,First
Loser
45t Morash, Brett (2)
45t gee , ronnie
45t Cooper, Ken
48t Richardson, Randall (3)
48t Lusk, brent
48t Andrew Arora 1
48t Rives, Annie
52t Kelsey Clark
52t Gray, Colin
52t William D LaFayette 1
52t Rives, Charlie
56t Spinn, Cachele
56t Rowe Raegen
58 Stahler, Robert 2
59 Powell, Brad
60 Stoerner,Forrest
61 Legg, Rhodes
62 smith don
63t Chambers, Jeff
63t McBroom, Ben
63t Spinn, Megan
63t Daniel, Jack

Total
Points

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Possible
Points

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Points Gauge

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Pick
Pct.
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%

Tie
Break
73
79
79
80
72
72
80
71
71
71
81
70
70
69
68
67
66
65
63
63
63
63
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Place

67t
67t
67t
67t
71

72t
72t
74t
74t
76

77

78t
78t
78t
81t
81t
83t
83t
85t
85t
85t
88

Mover/
Loser

CAPTAIN SOONERLAW

McCaig, Shain
Sonego, Doug
Adelson, Alan
Dudley, Scott
Colonel Angus
Ogarek 2, Joe
Wookie

Ledsworth, Jason 2
Johnny Law?2
Miller, Michael
Richardson, Charles
Skip Wallace
Malone 1, Chris
FOGLER, WILLIAM
gee 2 , ronnie
Wiley, Tim
Freeman, Jimmy
gee 3, ronnie
Malone 3, Chris
Petersen, Jim
Clark, Aidan & Mike

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Possible
Points

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Points Gauge

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Pick
Pct.
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Tie
Break
62
62
62
62
59
58
58
57
57
51
44
76
76
76
77
77
78
74
72
72
72
71
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As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place oy Name Last,First
Loser

89 Brown, Michele
90 Ryan, Chris
91 Swearingin, Ronnie |
92t Kane3, CJ
92t Morash, Brett
94t Yankowsky, Kevin
94t Timothy R Rohr
96 Thelen, Michael
97 Lemke, Erik
98 DaneS
99t Bala, Bill
99t Bala, Bill (2)
99t Rowe, Don

102 Rowe, Sophie
103 Berles, Brad 2
104 Winter, Ben

105t McNelis. Darin
105t Cook, Keller

107t Rowe, Tori

107t Timisteo

109t Holt, Thad

109t Arnold, Jason

Total
Points

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Possible
Points

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18

Points Gauge

10
10
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Pick
Pct.
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
45%

Tie
Break
70
69
68
85
85
66
66
65
64
63
62
62
62
60
57
54
100
52
45
45
75
75
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Place

109t
109t
113t
113t
113t
116

117t
117t
117t
120

121t
121t
123

124t
124t
124t
124t
124t
124t
124t
131t
131t

Mover/
Loser

Wood, Bill

Borton, Lee

Bill Boyd 4

Bill Boyd 5

Davis, Byron

O'Beirne, Ed

Rowe, Landon

Malone 5, Chris
Maddox 1V, JT 2
William D LaFayette 2
Richardson, Randall (4)
Dream Team (Kyle Kretschman)
McBroom, Lynn
Richardson, Randall (2)
leva americo

Drake, David

Corkins, Chris

Morash, Brett (3)
McBroom,Robert
Kane5, CJ

Liebert, Noel

FelixS

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

©

© © © O © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©o © © o

Possible
Points

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Points Gauge
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Pick
Pct.
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%

Tie
Break
77
77
74
78
78
73
72
80
72
71
82
70
68
85
67
67
67
67
67
85
63
63
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Place

133t
133t
133t
136t
136t
138t
138t
140
141t
141t
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150t
150t
152t
152t
154

Mover/

Loser

Gray, Colin (4)
Shields, Greg
Rowe, Katie
thelen, mac
BOOMER BANDIT
Reagan, Brad
Phair, Glenn
Rives, Lucas
Benoit, kim
Rowe, Mark
Stoerner, Tiffany
Johnny Law 1
Hailey.Roger
Hanson, Lindsay
Bomba, Deborah
seancl2@vt.edu
Ryan Alexander Thomas
Cawthon, Ryan
Malone 2, Chris
Mackie, David
McMahan, William
Ford, Brent

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

©
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Possible
Points

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Points Gauge
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Pick
Pct.
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Tie
Break
62
62
62
61
61
58
58
57
55
55
53
49
45
41
35
76
77
78
78
80
80
81
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Place

155
156
157t
157t
157t
157t
161
162
163t
163t
165
166
167
168t
168t
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Mover/

Loser

Bill Boyd 2
Maddox 1V, JT
Reagan, Alison
Kanel, CJ
Murphy, Mike
Kane2, CJ
Albanesi, David
Hall, Leslie
Mays, Lou
SOONERLAW
McElroy, Susan
Rowe, Kolby
plumlee, mike
Rohlfs, Paul
Brannagan, Doug
Rohlfs, Preston
Cook, Shane
Yankowsky, Alex
Rowe Zach
Rowe, Stanzi
Scarafiotti, Jarid
Morash, Brett (4)

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points
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Possible
Points

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16

Points Gauge
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Pick
Pct.
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
35%
35%

Tie
Break
69
68
67
85
67
85
66
87
63
63
60
59
55
54
54
53
49
48
45
35
76
78
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Place

177
178t
178t
180
181
182t
182t
182t
185
186
187t
187t
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Mover/

Loser

Bryan Quammen
Williams, Ryan
Heckmann, Kris
McElroy, Mike
Elseth, Chad
Cummings Ben

Perez, Felipe

Richardson, Randall

Tilley,Chris

Gray, Colin (2)
Berry, Brian
John Gellhausen
Rives, Reagan
Schmidlin, Jill
Morash, Brett (5)
Gray, Colin (5)
Benoit, kim2
Quick, Marla
Liebert,Tony
Kretschman, Kyle
Lehrman, Andy
Ogarek, Joe

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points
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Possible
Points

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15

Points Gauge
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Pick
Pct.
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
35%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%

Tie
Break
73
72
80
71
82
69
69
83
68
66
63
63
62
60
93
56
52
78
72
71
70
62
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As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Mover/ . Total Possible . Pick Tie

Place Loser Name Last,First Points Points Points Gauge Pct. Break
199 Kimball, Forrest 6 15 6 9 30% 50
200 Hayers, Chris 5 14 5 9 25% 70
201 Mayes, Jeff 5 14 5 9 25% 69
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