As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	, Name Last,First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points G	Sauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
1		Hope, chris	16	25	16	9	80%	68
2		Andrew Arora 2	15	24	15	9	75%	72
3		David, Steve	15	24	15	9	75%	62
4		Rowe, Mom	15	24	15	9	75%	57
5		Kauffman, Justin	14	23	14	9	70%	71
6		Winter, Ben 2	14	23	14	9	70%	58
7		Berles, Brad 1	14	23	14	9	70%	51
8		Sittler, Tim	13	22	13	9	65%	75
9		Reagan, Rob	13	22	13	9	65%	74
10		Stahler, Robert	13	22	13	9	65%	69
11		Russell, William	13	22	13	9	65%	63
12		McMahan, Harrison	13	22	13	9	65%	61
13		Ledsworth, Jason	13	22	13	9	65%	58
14		Woods, Chip	13	22	13	9	65%	47
15		Kimball, Rick	13	22	13	9	65%	45
16		HOLLAND, BART	12	21	12	9	60%	76
17t		Malone 4, Chris	12	21	12	9	60%	77
17t		Harper, Jeff II	12	21	12	9	60%	75
19t		Harper, Jeff	12	21	12	9	60%	74
19t		Bill Boyd 1	12	21	12	9	60%	74
21t		Gray, Colin (3)	12	21	12	9	60%	79
21t		Cavender, Kyle	12	21	12	9	60%	73

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	, Name Last,First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points (	Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
21t		Howard, Ty	12	21	12	9	60%	73
24		Rives, Chip	12	21	12	9	60%	70
25t		Mays, Peaches	12	21	12	9	60%	68
25t		SZNURMAN, ALLEN	12	21	12	9	60%	68
25t		Radichel, Tony	12	21	12	9	60%	68
28t		Kane4, CJ	12	21	12	9	60%	85
28t		WEINHEIMER #1, JOHN	12	21	12	9	60%	67
30t		Ogarek 3. Joe	12	21	12	9	60%	66
30t		Veitch, Tom	12	21	12	9	60%	66
32t		Jack Civa	12	21	12	9	60%	65
32t		Elseth, Luke	12	21	12	9	60%	65
34t		Anzaldua, Paul	12	21	12	9	60%	64
34t		Cahill, brian	12	21	12	9	60%	64
36		Spinn, STeve	12	21	12	9	60%	60
37		SAM BOONE	12	21	12	9	60%	56
38		Sthele, Chad	12	21	12	9	60%	55
39		Trevino, Jonathan	12	21	12	9	60%	51
40		Rowe, Rebecca	12	21	12	9	60%	41
41		Rowe Preston	12	21	12	9	60%	31
42		Bullseye11	11	20	11	9	55%	77
43t		Powell, Brad (2)	11	20	11	9	55%	74
43t		Bill Boyd 3	11	20	11	9	55%	74

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	Name Last, First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points	Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
45t		Morash, Brett (2)	11	20	11	9	55%	73
45t		gee , ronnie	11	20	11	9	55%	79
45t		Cooper, Ken	11	20	11	9	55%	79
48t		Richardson, Randall (3)	11	20	11	9	55%	80
48t		Lusk, brent	11	20	11	9	55%	72
48t		Andrew Arora 1	11	20	11	9	55%	72
48t		Rives, Annie	11	20	11	9	55%	80
52t		Kelsey Clark	11	20	11	9	55%	71
52t		Gray, Colin	11	20	11	9	55%	71
52t		William D LaFayette 1	11	20	11	9	55%	71
52t		Rives, Charlie	11	20	11	9	55%	81
56t		Spinn, Cachele	11	20	11	9	55%	70
56t		Rowe Raegen	11	20	11	9	55%	70
58		Stahler, Robert 2	11	20	11	9	55%	69
59		Powell, Brad	11	20	11	9	55%	68
60		Stoerner, Forrest	11	20	11	9	55%	67
61		Legg, Rhodes	11	20	11	9	55%	66
62		smith don	11	20	11	9	55%	65
63t		Chambers, Jeff	11	20	11	9	55%	63
63t		McBroom, Ben	11	20	11	9	55%	63
63t		Spinn, Megan	11	20	11	9	55%	63
63t		Daniel, Jack	11	20	11	9	55%	63

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	, Name Last,First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points	Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
67t		CAPTAIN SOONERLAW	11	20	11	9	55%	62
67t		McCaig, Shain	11	20	11	9	55%	62
67t		Sonego, Doug	11	20	11	9	55%	62
67t		Adelson, Alan	11	20	11	9	55%	62
71		Dudley, Scott	11	20	11	9	55%	59
72t		Colonel Angus	11	20	11	9	55%	58
72t		Ogarek 2, Joe	11	20	11	9	55%	58
74t		Wookie	11	20	11	9	55%	57
74t		Ledsworth, Jason 2	11	20	11	9	55%	57
76		Johnny Law2	11	20	11	9	55%	51
77		Miller, Michael	11	20	11	9	55%	44
78t		Richardson, Charles	10	19	10	9	50%	76
78t		Skip Wallace	10	19	10	9	50%	76
78t		Malone 1, Chris	10	19	10	9	50%	76
81t		FOGLER, WILLIAM	10	19	10	9	50%	77
81t		gee 2 , ronnie	10	19	10	9	50%	77
83t		Wiley, Tim	10	19	10	9	50%	78
83t		Freeman, Jimmy	10	19	10	9	50%	74
85t		gee 3 , ronnie	10	19	10	9	50%	72
85t		Malone 3, Chris	10	19	10	9	50%	72
85t		Petersen, Jim	10	19	10	9	50%	72
88		Clark, Aidan & Mike	10	19	10	9	50%	71

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	Name Last,First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points	Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
89		Brown, Michele	10	19	10	9	50%	70
90		Ryan, Chris	10	19	10	9	50%	69
91		Swearingin, Ronnie I	10	19	10	9	50%	68
92t		Kane3, CJ	10	19	10	9	50%	85
92t		Morash, Brett	10	19	10	9	50%	85
94t		Yankowsky, Kevin	10	19	10	9	50%	66
94t		Timothy R Rohr	10	19	10	9	50%	66
96		Thelen, Michael	10	19	10	9	50%	65
97		Lemke, Erik	10	19	10	9	50%	64
98		DaneS	10	19	10	9	50%	63
99t		Bala, Bill	10	19	10	9	50%	62
99t		Bala, Bill (2)	10	19	10	9	50%	62
99t		Rowe, Don	10	19	10	9	50%	62
102		Rowe, Sophie	10	19	10	9	50%	60
103		Berles, Brad 2	10	19	10	9	50%	57
104		Winter, Ben	10	19	10	9	50%	54
105t		McNelis. Darin	10	19	10	9	50%	100
105t		Cook, Keller	10	19	10	9	50%	52
107t		Rowe, Tori	10	19	10	9	50%	45
107t		Timisteo	10	19	10	9	50%	45
109t		Holt, Thad	9	18	9	9	45%	75
109t		Arnold, Jason	9	18	9	9	45%	75

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	Name Last,First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points	Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
109t		Wood, Bill	9	18	9	9	45%	77
109t		Borton, Lee	9	18	9	9	45%	77
113t		Bill Boyd 4	9	18	9	9	45%	74
113t		Bill Boyd 5	9	18	9	9	45%	78
113t		Davis, Byron	9	18	9	9	45%	78
116		O'Beirne, Ed	9	18	9	9	45%	73
117t		Rowe, Landon	9	18	9	9	45%	72
117t		Malone 5, Chris	9	18	9	9	45%	80
117t		Maddox IV, JT 2	9	18	9	9	45%	72
120		William D LaFayette 2	9	18	9	9	45%	71
121t		Richardson, Randall (4)	9	18	9	9	45%	82
121t		Dream Team (Kyle Kretschman)	9	18	9	9	45%	70
123		McBroom, Lynn	9	18	9	9	45%	68
124t		Richardson, Randall (2)	9	18	9	9	45%	85
124t		leva americo	9	18	9	9	45%	67
124t		Drake, David	9	18	9	9	45%	67
124t		Corkins, Chris	9	18	9	9	45%	67
124t		Morash, Brett (3)	9	18	9	9	45%	67
124t		McBroom,Robert	9	18	9	9	45%	67
124t		Kane5, CJ	9	18	9	9	45%	85
131t		Liebert, Noel	9	18	9	9	45%	63
131t		FelixS	9	18	9	9	45%	63

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	Name Last,First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points	Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
133t		Gray, Colin (4)	9	18	9	9	45%	62
133t		Shields, Greg	9	18	9	9	45%	62
133t		Rowe, Katie	9	18	9	9	45%	62
136t		thelen, mac	9	18	9	9	45%	61
136t		BOOMER BANDIT	9	18	9	9	45%	61
138t		Reagan, Brad	9	18	9	9	45%	58
138t		Phair, Glenn	9	18	9	9	45%	58
140		Rives, Lucas	9	18	9	9	45%	57
141t		Benoit, kim	9	18	9	9	45%	55
141t		Rowe, Mark	9	18	9	9	45%	55
143		Stoerner, Tiffany	9	18	9	9	45%	53
144		Johnny Law 1	9	18	9	9	45%	49
145		Hailey.Roger	9	18	9	9	45%	45
146		Hanson, Lindsay	9	18	9	9	45%	41
147		Bomba, Deborah	9	18	9	9	45%	35
148		seanc12@vt.edu	8	17	8	9	40%	76
149		Ryan Alexander Thomas	8	17	8	9	40%	77
150t		Cawthon, Ryan	8	17	8	9	40%	78
150t		Malone 2, Chris	8	17	8	9	40%	78
152t		Mackie, David	8	17	8	9	40%	80
152t		McMahan, William	8	17	8	9	40%	80
154		Ford, Brent	8	17	8	9	40%	81

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	, Name Last, First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points	Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
155		Bill Boyd 2	8	17	8	9	40%	69
156		Maddox IV, JT	8	17	8	9	40%	68
157t		Reagan, Alison	8	17	8	9	40%	67
157t		Kane1, CJ	8	17	8	9	40%	85
157t		Murphy, Mike	8	17	8	9	40%	67
157t		Kane2, CJ	8	17	8	9	40%	85
161		Albanesi, David	8	17	8	9	40%	66
162		Hall, Leslie	8	17	8	9	40%	87
163t		Mays, Lou	8	17	8	9	40%	63
163t		SOONERLAW	8	17	8	9	40%	63
165		McElroy, Susan	8	17	8	9	40%	60
166		Rowe, Kolby	8	17	8	9	40%	59
167		plumlee, mike	8	17	8	9	40%	55
168t		Rohlfs, Paul	8	17	8	9	40%	54
168t		Brannagan, Doug	8	17	8	9	40%	54
170		Rohlfs, Preston	8	17	8	9	40%	53
171		Cook, Shane	8	17	8	9	40%	49
172		Yankowsky, Alex	8	17	8	9	40%	48
173		Rowe Zach	8	17	8	9	40%	45
174		Rowe, Stanzi	8	17	8	9	40%	35
175		Scarafiotti, Jarid	7	16	7	9	35%	76
176		Morash, Brett (4)	7	16	7	9	35%	78

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	Name Last, First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points	s Gauge	Pick Pct.	Tie Break
177		Bryan Quammen	7	16	7	9	35%	73
178t		Williams, Ryan	7	16	7	9	35%	72
178t		Heckmann, Kris	7	16	7	9	35%	80
180		McElroy, Mike	7	16	7	9	35%	71
181		Elseth, Chad	7	16	7	9	35%	82
182t		Cummings Ben	7	16	7	9	35%	69
182t		Perez, Felipe	7	16	7	9	35%	69
182t		Richardson, Randall	7	16	7	9	35%	83
185		Tilley,Chris	7	16	7	9	35%	68
186		Gray, Colin (2)	7	16	7	9	35%	66
187t		Berry, Brian	7	16	7	9	35%	63
187t		John Gellhausen	7	16	7	9	35%	63
189		Rives, Reagan	7	16	7	9	35%	62
190		Schmidlin, Jill	7	16	7	9	35%	60
191		Morash, Brett (5)	7	16	7	9	35%	93
192		Gray, Colin (5)	7	16	7	9	35%	56
193		Benoit, kim2	7	16	7	9	35%	52
194		Quick, Marla	6	15	6	9	30%	78
195		Liebert,Tony	6	15	6	9	30%	72
196		Kretschman, Kyle	6	15	6	9	30%	71
197		Lehrman, Andy	6	15	6	9	30%	70
198		Ogarek, Joe	6	15	6	9	30%	62

As of 1/11/2021 at 11:00 PM (20 of 29 Games Complete)

Place	Mover/ Loser	Name Last, First	Total Points	Possible Points	Points Gauge		Pick Pct.	Tie Break
199		Kimball, Forrest	6	15	6	9	30%	50
200		Hayers, Chris	5	14	5	9	25%	70
201		Mayes, Jeff	5	14	5	9	25%	69